
4  

IMPORTANT DATES  
 

 
 

On-line Registration from 13-03-2017 (Monday) 11.00 AM 

On-line Registration closes on   19-04-2017 (Wednesday) 5.00 PM 

Download of Hall Ticket from 

JIPMER website www.jipmer.edu.in 

(The Hall Tickets will be made 

available through Internet download 

ONLY and NOT by Post) 

03-05-2017 (Wednesday) 11 AM 

to 

21-05-2017 (Sunday) 8.00 AM 

Date & Time of Entrance Examination 

(Single  Shift – Online Mode Only)                                      

21-05-2017 (Sunday) 

10.00 AM to 01.00 P.M 

Expected date of publication of Merit 

List 
31-05-2017 (Wednesday) 9.00 PM 

Counselling for choosing the discipline  

First Counselling (Tentative)  14-06-2017 (Wednesday) 8.00 AM 

Second Counselling (Tentative)  12-07-2017 (Wednesday) 8.00 AM 

Third Counselling & Open Counselling 

(Tentative) 
27-07-2017 (Thursday) 8.00 AM 

Admission formalities  

(Medical Board & submission of the 

receipt for payment of fees etc…)  

22.06.2017 (Thursday) 

Issue of Admission Letter &  

Letter for Hostel accommodation 
01.07.2017 (Saturday) 10.00 AM 

Commencement of Course 03-07-2017 (Monday) 09.00 AM 

Close of Admissions for MD/MS- July 

2017 Session 
31-07-2017 (Monday) 11.00 AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note:- The candidates are advised to read the Prospectus 
before starting online registration and ensure that no column is 
left blank.  
                Request for rectification of any error committed in the 
application and refund of fees will not be considered under any 
circumstances. 

http://www.jipmer.edu.in/

